Poppins Rehearsal Schedule July 11 —July 31

Mon. July 11  7:00 Cast Work Act Il & all big production numbers. Off book
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Tue. July 12 7:00 Cast Run Act | & Il off book
Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Wed. July 13 7:00 Cast Run Show
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Thur. July 14  6:00 Cast Dress Rehearsal, full hair & makeup. Jeanne will be taking character
shots for the poster which will be sold during the run of the show.
Maria & John =Jane & Michael

Fri. July 15 7:00 Cast Run show
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Mon. July 18  7:00 Cast Run show
Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Tue. July 19 6:00 Cast Dress rehearsal, full hair & makeup
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Wed. July 20  6:30 Cast Run show
Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Thur. July 21  6:00 Cast Final Dress Rehearsal
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Fri. July 22 6:00 Cast 6:45 vocal warmups 7:00 Opening night
Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Sat. July 23 6:00 Cast 6:45 vocal warmups 7:00 show
Valeria & Chandler=Jane & Michael Party at Bergets
Sun. July 24 2:00 Cast 2:45 vocal warmups 3:00 matinee

Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Wed. July 27  12:00 Cast 12:45 vocal warmups  1:00 matinee
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael

Thur. July 28  6:00 Cast 6:45 vocal warmups 7:00 show
Maria & John=Jane & Michael

Fri. July 29 6:00 Cast Same as last Friday
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael



Sat. July 30 6:00 Cast Same as last Saturday

Maria & John=Jane & Michael

All Cast & Staff Production Party at Merrill after the show. It’s a potluck, so bring something to share.
Water & soda will be provided, but adult beverages are BYOB in the kitchen.

Sun. July 31 2:00 Cast Same as last Sunday
Valerie & Chandler=Jane & Michael
Strike set immediately following the performance. All cast members expected to help.



